ALIGN
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-ALIGN-DS
F R A M E L I G H T S  /  S U R F A C E  M O U N T E D  /  A D J U S T A B L E  /  T R I D O N I C
Align
Fully adjustable single LED surface-mounted framelight for accent and
general downlighting.

Life
>60,000 hours (L70 / F10)
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LLM)
POWER
(TCW)
COLOUR
TEMP
MODEL
REF.
1025 llm 10 W 3000K ALIGN.001
1025 llm 9 W 4000K ALIGN.002
2000 llm 19 W 3000K ALIGN.003
2000 llm 18 W 4000K ALIGN.004
3000 llm 31 W 3000K ALIGN.005
3000 llm 29 W 4000K ALIGN.006
Options
FINISH
/BK black body and gimbal
CONTROLS